
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

PLUS 360 FARENHEIT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

DLCPM0045770000

12

FEB-2023

11-APR-2023 12:5107-MAR-2023

RRL HP WB

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1355756412

ECR

MAR-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 87423889

Total Members 141

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       1,20,036

Total Refund Advance         52,887

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,72,923

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is deactivated. Reason : SEP-2020 ECR Paid after 15 Dec 2020
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       12,296Abhishek
Kumar

875        1,2601 101817249550 N.A.
       10,500             0       10,500ABHISHEK

KUMAR
-

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       13,846ABISHEK
DARJEE

1,153        1,6622 101488867481 N.A.
       13,846             2       13,846ABISHEK

DARJEE
-

       13,846
            0          509 - -

       12,296
Ajay Kumarr 875        1,2603 101380053350 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
AJAY KUMAR -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       11,857
Ajeet Kumar 843        1,2154 101760479442 N.A.

       10,125             1       10,125AJEET
KUMAR

-
       10,125

            0          372 - -

       12,296
Ajit Singh 875        1,2605 101806165920 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
AJIT SINGH -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       16,865
AMAN KUMAR 804        1,1596 101903671349 N.A.

        9,655             3        9,655AMAN
KUMAR

-
        9,655

            0          355 - -

       12,296
Anand Yadav 875        1,2607 101355263236 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500ANAND
YADAV

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       12,296
Anil Kumar 875        1,2608 101637913943 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
ANIL KUMAR -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       13,846ANISHA
LOHAGUN

1,153        1,6629 101677773074 N.A.
       13,846             2       13,846ANISHA

LOHAGUN
-

       13,846
            0          509 - -

       12,296
Anu 875        1,26010 101783589336 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
ANU -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       13,846
ANUSHA RAI 1,153        1,66211 101705046766 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846
ANUSHA RAI -

       13,846
            0          509 - -

       12,296
Arjun Dadhwal 875        1,26012 100561162687 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500ARJUN
DADHWAL

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       12,296
Arpana 875        1,26013 101831669413 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500ARPANA
DEVI

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       12,296
Arun Kumar 875        1,26014 101770241888 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500ARUN
KUMAR

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       10,385
ARUN MUKHIA 865        1,24615 101895425672 N.A.

       10,385             8       10,385ARUN
MUKHIA

-
       10,385

            0          381 - -

       11,857
Asha Devi 843        1,21516 100092183736 N.A.

       10,125             1       10,125
ASHA DEVI -

       10,125
            0          372 - -

        5,709
Ashok 406          58517 100093559539 N.A.

        4,875            15        4,875ASHOK
KUMAR

-
        4,875

            0          179 - -

       10,962
ASHOK RAI 913        1,31518 101912540222 N.A.

       10,962             7       10,962
ASHOK RAI -

       10,962
            0          402 - -

        5,709
Ashwani Kumar 406          58519 101209023687 N.A.

        4,875             0        4,875ASHWANI
KUMAR

-
        4,875

            0          179 - -

       12,296
Bagwaan Dass 875        1,26020 101912540192 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500BAGWAAN
DASS

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

        8,783
Balbir Kumar 625          90021 101932523528 N.A.

        7,500             0        7,500BALBIR
KUMAR

-
        7,500

            0          275 - -
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       12,296
Barinder Singh 875        1,26022 101793553473 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500BARINDER
SINGH

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       12,115
BIJAY RAI 1,009        1,45423 101912540205 N.A.

       12,115             5       12,115
BIJAY RAI -

       12,115
            0          445 - -

       13,846
BIKKI RAWAT 1,153        1,66224 101912372594 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846BIKKY
RAWAT

-
       13,846

            0          509 - -

       11,418
Binta Devi 812        1,17025 101877790180 N.A.

        9,750             2        9,750
BINTA DEVI -

        9,750
            0          358 - -

       12,296
Chaman Lal 875        1,26026 101605397747 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
CHAMAN LAL -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       13,846CHUNKEY
LEPCHA

1,153        1,66227 100456471605 N.A.
       13,846             2       13,846CHUNKEY

LEPCHA
-

       13,846
            0          509 - -

       16,132
DEEPAK 769        1,10828 101915168881 N.A.

        9,235             4        9,235
DEEPAK -

        9,235
            0          339 - -

       12,296
Deepak Kumar 875        1,26029 100686278869 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       12,296
DEVKU 875        1,26030 101905676430 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
DEVKU -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       12,296
Dharam Pal 875        1,26031 101770241861 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
DHARAM PAL -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       12,296
Dheeraj Kumar 875        1,26032 101559087206 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500DHEERAJ
KUMAR

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       20,175
DINESH KUMAR 839        1,20933 101213576025 N.A.

       10,075             2       10,075DINESH
KUMAR

-
       10,075

            0          370 - -

       13,846GANESH
DARJEE

1,153        1,66234 101832027385 N.A.
       13,846             2       13,846GANESH

DARJEE
-

       13,846
            0          509 - -

        4,831
Ganesh Kumar 344          49535 101932523516 N.A.

        4,125             0        4,125GANESH
KUMAR

-
        4,125

            0          151 - -

       12,296
Geeta Shandil 875        1,26036 101628746333 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500GEETA
SHANDIL

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

        8,783
Giri Raj 625          90037 101588482896 N.A.

        7,500             8        7,500
GIRRAJ -

        7,500
            0          275 - -

       12,296
Guddan 875        1,26038 101424960791 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
GUDDAN -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       12,296
Guddu Ram 875        1,26039 101760479474 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
GUDDU RAM -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       12,296
HARI DUTT 875        1,26040 101590282003 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
HARI DUTT -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

        1,757
Harsh 125          18041 101587166421 N.A.

        1,500            24        1,500
HARSH -

        1,500
            0           55 - -

       12,296
Jaswant Singh 875        1,26042 101376964693 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500JASWANT
SINGH

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       12,296
Jeet Ram 875        1,26043 101770241605 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
JEET RAM -

       10,500
            0          385 - -
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       12,296
Kamal Gautam 875        1,26044 100790575420 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500KAMAL
GAUTAM

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       12,296
Kamal Kumar 875        1,26045 101524028338 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500KAMAL
KUMAR

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       15,399
KAMAL SINGH 734        1,05846 101141663028 N.A.

        8,816             5        8,816KAMAL
SINGH

-
        8,816

            0          324 - -

       12,296
Kamlesh 875        1,26047 101806165912 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
KAMLESH -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

        7,904
Kaushal Kumar 562          81048 101817249453 N.A.

        6,750            10        6,750KAUSHAL
KUMAR

-
        6,750

            0          248 - -

        6,148
Kishan Chand 437          63049 101783589327 N.A.

        5,250             1        5,250KISHAN
CHAND

-
        5,250

            0          193 - -

       12,692KUNSANG
TAMANG

1,057        1,52350 101865753256 N.A.
       12,692             4       12,692KUNSANG

TAMANG
-

       12,692
            0          466 - -

        7,026
Kushal NA 500          72051 100985742376 N.A.

        6,000             3        6,000
KUSHAL -

        6,000
            0          220 - -

       12,296
LAL CHAND 875        1,26052 101905903172 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
LAL CHAND -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       12,296
Lalita Kaushal 875        1,26053 100571437024 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500LALITA
KAUSHAL

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       10,100
Liyakat Ali 718        1,03554 100205482984 N.A.

        8,625             5        8,625
LIYAKAT ALI -

        8,625
            0          317 - -

        6,148
Mahesh Chand 437          63055 100072992458 N.A.

        5,250             0        5,250MAHESH
CHAND

-
        5,250

            0          193 - -

       13,846MAHINDRA
CHETTRI

1,153        1,66256 101281713194 N.A.
       13,846             2       13,846MAHINDRA

CHETTRI
-

       13,846
            0          509 - -

       12,296
Mamta 875        1,26057 101806165898 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
MAMTA -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       18,887
MANISH GUPTA 839        1,20958 101598316925 N.A.

       10,075             2       10,075MANISH
GUPTA

-
       10,075

            0          370 - -

        3,952
Manoj Dhiman 281          40559 101831669421 N.A.

        3,375            19        3,375
MANOJ
KUMAR
DHIMAN

-
        3,375

            0          124 - -

       12,296
Maya Devi 875        1,26060 101806165880 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
MAYA DEVI -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       11,857
Meera Devi 843        1,21561 101546259918 N.A.

       10,125             1       10,125
MEERA DEVI -

       10,125
            0          372 - -

       12,296
Mol Raj 875        1,26062 101366720092 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
MOL RAJ -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       12,296
Gulvir Singh 875        1,26063 100233619761 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500MR. GULVIR
SINGH

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       11,857
Murlidhar 843        1,21564 101763231596 N.A.

       10,125             1       10,125
MURLIDHAR -

       10,125
            0          372 - -

       12,296
Nand Lal 875        1,26065 101737685359 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
NAND LAL -

       10,500
            0          385 - -
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       12,296
Narbada 875        1,26066 101817249532 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
NARBADA -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       11,418
Naresh Kumarr 812        1,17067 101912844321 N.A.

        9,750             2        9,750NARESH
KUMAR

-
        9,750

            0          358 - -

       11,418
Naresh Kumar 812        1,17068 101881484272 N.A.

        9,750             2        9,750NARESH
KUMAR

-
        9,750

            0          358 - -

       11,857
Narender 843        1,21569 101638078578 N.A.

       10,125             1       10,125NARINDER
KUMAR

-
       10,125

            0          372 - -

       10,539
Navneet Kaur 750        1,08070 101817249521 N.A.

        9,000             4        9,000NAVNEET
KAUR

-
        9,000

            0          330 - -

       12,692
NIMA SHERPA 1,057        1,52371 101648281565 N.A.

       12,692             4       12,692NIMA
SHERPA

-
       12,692

            0          466 - -

        9,808NIRMALA
CHHETRI

817        1,17772 101716193652 N.A.
        9,808             9        9,808NIRMALA

CHHETRI
-

        9,808
            0          360 - -

       12,296
Nirmala Devi 875        1,26073 101770241835 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500NIRMALA
DEVI

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       12,296
Nirmla Devi 875        1,26074 101856686424 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
NIRMLA DEVI -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

        8,344
Nitin 594          85575 100987959848 N.A.

        7,125             9        7,125
NITIN -

        7,125
            0          261 - -

       12,296
Omkar Chand 875        1,26076 101806165908 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500OMKAR
CHAND

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       14,815PALDEN
DORJEE BHUTIA

1,234        1,77877 101638006697 N.A.
       14,815             2       14,815

PALDEN
DORJEE
BHUTIA

-
       14,815

            0          544 - -

       13,269PASSANG
TSHERING

1,105        1,59278 101773743926 N.A.
       13,269             3       13,269

PASSANG
TSHERING
TAMANG

-
       13,269

            0          487 - -

       13,846
PAWAN RAI 1,153        1,66279 101700506211 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846
PAWAN RAI -

       13,846
            0          509 - -

        8,783
Phula Devi 625          90080 100146615226 N.A.

        7,500             8        7,500
PHULA DEVI -

        7,500
            0          275 - -

       11,857
Poonam Devi 843        1,21581 101760479398 N.A.

       10,125             1       10,125POONAM
DEVI

-
       10,125

            0          372 - -

       12,296
Pradeep 875        1,26082 101157471938 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
PRADEEP -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       13,846PRAMOT
DARJEE

1,153        1,66283 101881484293 N.A.
       13,846             2       13,846PRAMOT

DARJEE
-

       13,846
            0          509 - -

       11,857
Praveen Kumar 843        1,21584 101817249513 N.A.

       10,125             1       10,125PRAVEEN
KUMAR

-
       10,125

            0          372 - -

       12,296
Praveen Kumari 875        1,26085 101433298377 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500PRAVEEN
KUMARI

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

        4,831
Rahull 344          49586 101783523759 N.A.

        4,125             0        4,125
RAHUL -

        4,125
            0          151 - -

       12,296
Rahul 875        1,26087 101817249545 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
RAHUL -

       10,500
            0          385 - -
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       12,296
Rajesh Kumar 875        1,26088 101213000600 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       10,539
Rajinder Kumar 750        1,08089 101783523744 N.A.

        9,000             4        9,000RAJINDER
KUMAR

-
        9,000

            0          330 - -

       12,296
Ramesh Chand 875        1,26090 100304807520 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500RAMESH
CHAND

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       12,296RAJANA
KUMARI

875        1,26091 101905903186 N.A.
       10,500             0       10,500RANJANA

KUMARI
-

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       11,857
Ranjeet Singh 843        1,21592 101817249566 N.A.

       10,125             1       10,125RANJEET
SINGH

-
       10,125

            0          372 - -

       13,846
RANJU RAI 1,153        1,66293 101539048078 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846
RANJU RAI -

       13,846
            0          509 - -

       12,296Ravinder
Kumar

875        1,26094 101760504340 N.A.
       10,500             0       10,500RAVINDER

KUMAR
-

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       12,296
Reena DevII 875        1,26095 101699372475 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
REENA DEVI -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       10,978
Reena Devi 781        1,12596 101881484286 N.A.

        9,375             3        9,375
REENA DEVI -

        9,375
            0          344 - -

       12,296
Reena Deve 875        1,26097 101760498976 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
RINA DEVI -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       12,296
Rinkal 875        1,26098 101817249469 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
RINKAL -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       15,399
ROHIT KUMAR 734        1,05899 101915168875 N.A.

        8,816             5        8,816ROHIT
KUMAR

-
        8,816

            0          324 - -

       11,857
Saloni 843        1,215100 101932523500 N.A.

       10,125             1       10,125
SALONI -

       10,125
            0          372 - -

       13,846
SAMANTI LAMA 1,153        1,662101 100610472091 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846SAMANTI
LAMA

-
       13,846

            0          509 - -

       13,846SAMJANA
TAMANG

1,153        1,662102 101629147012 N.A.
       13,846             2       13,846SAMJANA

TAMANG
-

       13,846
            0          509 - -

       12,296
Sandeep Kumar 875        1,260103 101080411728 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500SANDEEP
KUMAR

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       12,296
Sangita Devi 875        1,260104 101831669387 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500SANGITA
DEVI

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

        6,148
Sanjeev Kumar 437          630105 101881484255 N.A.

        5,250             0        5,250SANJEEV
KUMAR

-
        5,250

            0          193 - -

       13,269SANJOK
LEPCHA

1,105        1,592106 101488867890 N.A.
       13,269             3       13,269SANJOK

LEPCHA
-

       13,269
            0          487 - -

       10,100
Santosh 718        1,035107 101605820910 N.A.

        8,625             5        8,625
SANTOSH -

        8,625
            0          317 - -

        9,661
Santosh Devi 687          990108 100336555503 N.A.

        8,250             6        8,250SANTOSH
DEVI

-
        8,250

            0          303 - -

       12,296
Sapna 875        1,260109 101399492740 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
SAPNA -

       10,500
            0          385 - -
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       22,197
SARJU PATEL 874        1,259110 101290835901 N.A.

       10,495             1       10,495
SARJU PATEL -

       10,495
            0          385 - -

       12,296
Saroj Bala 875        1,260111 101637998419 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
SAROJ BALA -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       11,857
Satya Devi 843        1,215112 101856686385 N.A.

       10,125             1       10,125
SATYA DEVI -

       10,125
            0          372 - -

        9,661
SHASHIPAL 687          990113 100447084120 N.A.

        8,250             6        8,250
SHASHI PAL -

        8,250
            0          303 - -

        9,808SHEELA
GURUNG

817        1,177114 101638028678 N.A.
        9,808             9        9,808SHEELA

GURUNG
-

        9,808
            0          360 - -

       12,115SITA DEVI
SHARMA

1,009        1,454115 101912540214 N.A.
       12,115             5       12,115SITA DEVI

SHARMA
-

       12,115
            0          445 - -

        7,500
SOM MAYA RAI 625          900116 101924161536 N.A.

        7,500            13        7,500SOM MAYA
RAI

-
        7,500

            0          275 - -

       12,296
Soma Devi 875        1,260117 101174706105 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
SOMA DEVI -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       13,269SONAM PINTSO
LEPCHA

1,105        1,592118 101924140022 N.A.
       13,269             3       13,269

SONAM
PINTSO
LEPCHA

-
       13,269

            0          487 - -

       13,846
SONAM
TENZING
BHUTIA

1,153        1,662119 101895425693 N.A.
       13,846             2       13,846

SONAM
TENZING
BHUTIA

-
       13,846

            0          509 - -

        9,661
Sonika NA 687          990120 101932523537 N.A.

        8,250             0        8,250
SONIKA -

        8,250
            0          303 - -

       12,296
Soniya 875        1,260121 101191477873 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
SONIYA -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       13,846
SRIJANA THAPA 1,153        1,662122 101638392343 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846SRIJANA
THAPA

-
       13,846

            0          509 - -

       12,692
SUKUNA RAI 1,057        1,523123 101716193675 N.A.

       12,692             4       12,692
SUKUNA RAI -

       12,692
            0          466 - -

       13,933
SUNIL 664          957124 101413913099 N.A.

        7,976             7        7,976
SUNIL -

        7,976
            0          293 - -

       10,539Surender
Kumar

750        1,080125 101559087210 N.A.
        9,000             4        9,000SURENDER

KUMAR
-

        9,000
            0          330 - -

       12,296
Suresh Kumar 875        1,260126 101760479517 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500SURESH
KUMAR

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

        6,587
Surjeet Kaur 469          675127 101735314738 N.A.

        5,625             0        5,625SURJEET
KAUR

-
        5,625

            0          206 - -

       13,846
SUSHIL LIMBU 1,153        1,662128 101760479461 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846SUSHIL
LIMBU

-
       13,846

            0          509 - -

       10,978
Sushma Devi 781        1,125129 101793553487 N.A.

        9,375             3        9,375SUSHMA
DEVI

-
        9,375

            0          344 - -

       12,115
TARA GURUNG 1,009        1,454130 101638028054 N.A.

       12,115             5       12,115TARA
GURUNG

-
       12,115

            0          445 - -

       11,857
Tek Chand 843        1,215131 101770241565 N.A.

       10,125             1       10,125
TEK CHAND -

       10,125
            0          372 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       14,815TILAK PRASAD
KOIRALA

1,234        1,778132 100594323631 N.A.
       14,815             2       14,815

TILAK
PRASAD
KOIRALA

-
       14,815

            0          544 - -

       12,115TSHERING
GURUNG

1,009        1,454133 101773743919 N.A.
       12,115             5       12,115TSHERING

GURUNG
-

       12,115
            0          445 - -

       13,846
UAMA DHEMAL 1,153        1,662134 101648281554 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846UAMA
DHEMAL

-
       13,846

            0          509 - -

        7,026
Ujla Devi 500          720135 101932523544 N.A.

        6,000             2        6,000
UJLA DEVI -

        6,000
            0          220 - -

       12,296
Urmila 875        1,260136 101546259925 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
URMILA -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

        7,465
Veena Devi 531          765137 101866066584 N.A.

        6,375            11        6,375
VEENA DEVI -

        6,375
            0          234 - -

       12,296
Vidhya Devi 875        1,260138 101877790179 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
VIDHYA DEVI -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       12,296
Vikesh 875        1,260139 101881484264 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
VIKESH -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       16,865
VIPIN KUMAR 804        1,159140 101915168899 N.A.

        9,655             3        9,655
VIPIN KUMAR -

        9,655
            0          355 - -

       14,815YOWAN
BASNETT

1,234        1,778141 101772728334 N.A.
       14,815             2       14,815YOWAN

BASNETT
-

       14,815
            0          544 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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